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October 27, 2010

14:00-15:00 Welcome
Dr. Socorro Gross Galiano
Assistant Director
Pan American Health Organization/World Health Organization
(PAHO/WHO)

15:00-15:15 Introductions

15:15-15:30 Innovation for Health: Background, Perspectives and Regional Context
Dr. José Luis Di Fabio
Manager (a.i.)
Health Systems based on Primary Health
Care (HSS)
PAHO/WHO

15:30-16:30 Innovation for health: technical cooperation and project activities of HS/MT
Dr. James Fitzgerald
Coordinator
Medicines and Health Technologies (HSS/MT)
Health Systems based on Primary Health
Care (HSS)
PAHO/WHO

16:30-17:00  Meeting objectives

October 28, 2010

9:00-9: 45 Innovation for health: technical cooperation and project activities of HS/MT
Dr. James Fitzgerald
Coordinator
Medicines and Health Technologies (HSS/MT)
Health Systems based on Primary Health
Care (HSS)
PAHO/WHO



9:45-10:30

10:30-10:45

10:45-13:00

13:00-14:00

14:00-15:30

15:30-15:45

15:45-17:30

Regional Platform for Access and Innovation for Health: activities, tools and
prototype presentation

Dr. Analia Porras

Advisor, Innovation for Health

Medicines and Health Technologies (HSS/MT)

Health Systems based on Primary Health

Care (HSS)

PAHO/WHO

Coffee

Discussion
1. Conceptual framework and requirements
2. Actors and partners

Lunch

Discussion
3. Platform activities

Coffee
Discussion

4. Financing
5. Dissemination strategy (possible meeting of stakeholders and main actors)

October 29, 2010

9:00-9:45

9:45-10:30

10:30-10:45

10:45-13:00

13:00-14:00

14:00-15:30

Discussion:
1. Governance
Introduction of the model / proposal
Dr. James Fitzgerald
Coordinator
Medicines and Health Technologies (HSS/MT)
Health Systems based on Primary Health
Care (HSS)
PAHO/WHO

Discussion:
1. Governance (continue)

Coffee
Next Steps
Lunch

Conclusions




15:30-15:45  Closing remarks
Dr. Mirta Roses Periago
Director
Pan American Health Organization/World Health Organization
(PAHO/WHO)



	01.2010.01 Portada agenda (inglés)
	Agenda (english)

