

## **01/2010.01** *Agenda*

27 - 29 October 2010

Washington – D.C.



HSS/MT 01/2010.01 Original: Spanish/English

# 1<sup>st</sup> STEERING COMMITTEE MEETING OF THE REGIONAL PLATFORM FOR ACCESS AND INNOVATION FOR HEALTH

Washington, D.C., 27, 28 and 29 October 2010

### **AGENDA**



## 1<sup>st</sup> Steering Committee Meeting of the Regional Platform for Access and Innovation for Health

#### Agenda

Octob	er 27.	2010

14:00-15:00 Welcome

Dr. Socorro Gross Galiano

**Assistant Director** 

Pan American Health Organization/World Health Organization

(PAHO/WHO)

15:00-15:15 Introductions

15:15-15:30 Innovation for Health: Background, Perspectives and Regional Context

Dr. José Luis Di Fabio

Manager (a.i.)

Health Systems based on Primary Health

Care (HSS) PAHO/WHO

15:30-16:30 Innovation for health: technical cooperation and project activities of HS/MT

**Dr. James Fitzgerald** 

Coordinator

Medicines and Health Technologies (HSS/MT) Health Systems based on Primary Health

Care (HSS) PAHO/WHO

16:30-17:00 Meeting objectives

#### October 28, 2010

9:00-9:45 Innovation for health: technical cooperation and project activities of HS/MT

Dr. James Fitzgerald

Coordinator

Medicines and Health Technologies (HSS/MT)

**Health Systems based on Primary Health** 

Care (HSS) PAHO/WHO

9:45-10:30	Regional Platform for Access and Innovation for Health: activities, tools and prototype presentation  Dr. Analía Porrás  Advisor, Innovation for Health  Medicines and Health Technologies (HSS/MT)  Health Systems based on Primary Health  Care (HSS)  PAHO/WHO
10:30-10:45	Coffee
10:45-13:00	Discussion 1. Conceptual framework and requirements 2. Actors and partners
13:00-14:00	Lunch
14:00-15:30	Discussion 3. Platform activities
15:30-15:45	Coffee
15:45-17:30	Discussion 4. Financing 5. Dissemination strategy (possible meeting of stakeholders and main actors)

### October 29, 2010

14:00-15:30 Conclusions

9:00-9:45	Discussion: 1. Governance Introduction of the model / proposal Dr. James Fitzgerald Coordinator Medicines and Health Technologies (HSS/MT) Health Systems based on Primary Health Care (HSS) PAHO/WHO
9:45-10:30	Discussion: 1. Governance (continue)
10:30-10:45	Coffee
10:45-13:00	Next Steps
13:00-14:00	Lunch

15:30-15:45

Closing remarks **Dr. Mirta Roses Periago** 

Director

Pan American Health Organization/World Health Organization (PAHO/WHO)